WATTSTOPPER®
DLM WIRED STANDARD SWITCHES
LMSW-200 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
LMSW-200 Series Wall Switches are programmable, low
voltage devices for manual on/off, dimming, and scene control
of one or more loads from one or more locations. They are part

WATTSTOPPER®
31964r6  Rev 12/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.
Legrand radiant® plates are recommended for optimal color matching.
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-210-W White
1-Button
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Single-zone On/Off
LMSW-210-LA Light Almond
LMSW-210-I Ivory
LMSW-210-GRY Gray
LMSW-210-BK Black
LMSW-210-BR Brown
LMSW-210-RED Red
LMSW-211-W White
1-Button, 1-Rocker
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Single-zone Dimming
LMSW-211-LA Light Almond
LMSW-211-I Ivory
LMSW-211-GRY Gray
LMSW-211-BK Black
LMSW-211-BR Brown
LMSW-211-RED Red
LMSW-220-W White
2-Button
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Dual-zone On/Off
LMSW-220-LA Light Almond
LMSW-220-I Ivory
LMSW-220-GRY Gray
LMSW-220-BK Black
LMSW-220-BR Brown
LMSW-220-RED Red
LMSW-222-W White
2-Button, 2-Rocker
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Dual-zone Dimming
LMSW-222-LA Light Almond
LMSW-222-I Ivory
LMSW-222-GRY Gray
LMSW-222-BK Black
LMSW-222-BR Brown
LMSW-222-RED Red
LMSW-241-W White
4-Button, 1-Rocker
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Multi-zone Scene
Control
LMSW-241-LA Light Almond
LMSW-241-I Ivory
LMSW-241-GRY Gray
LMSW-241-BK Black
LMSW-241-BR Brown
LMSW-241-RED Red
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-250-W White
5-Button
Standard Wall Switch
Common Aplication
Multi-zone Load
Control
LMSW-250-LA Light Almond
LMSW-250-I Ivory
LMSW-250-GRY Gray
LMSW-250-BK Black